



নর্দান ইলেকট্রিসিটি সাপ্লাই কোম্পানী লিমিটেড

Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited (An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) তথ্বাৰধায়ক প্ৰকৌশলীয় দণ্ডর, পূর্ত নির্মাণ বিভাগ, নেসকো লিঃ, রাজশাহী ই -মেইল- civil@nesco.gov.bd



Memo No: 27.29.0000.018.36.081.21-484

Date: 20/02/2022

Amendment of the following tender

This is to notify all concern that the following tender notice "Construction of gate and boundary wall with security box for sales & distribution office & its residential area, NESCO Ltd, Natore" has been amended as follows.

SL No:	Invitation Reference No	Title	Existing last date & time of tender document selling	Amended last date & time of tender document selling	Existing last date & Time for tender security submission	Amended last date & Time for tender security submission
1.	27.29.0000.018.36.068. 21.444 Date:17/01/2022	Last date & time of tender security submission	20/02/2022 11.00 AM	27/02/2022 11.00 AM	20/01/2022 11.10 AM	27/02/2022 10.50 AM

All other terms & conditions will be remain unchanged.

022 2 (Engr.Khaleda Easriba Lima)

Superintending Engineer Civil Construction Division NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.

50.02.2022

Date: 20/02/2022 '

Memo No: 27.29.0000.018.36.081.21-484

- 1. Managing Director, NESCO Ltd.
- 2. All Executive Director, NESCO Ltd.
- 3. Chief Engineer, Distribution Zone, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
- 4. Deputy General Manager (Accounts), NESCO Ltd.
- 5. Manager, Data Centre (With request to publish the Notice in the Webside), NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
- 6. Manager (Accounts), Regional Accounting Office, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
- 7. Notice Board of this office.
- 8. Office file.

Сору

7022

(Engr.Khaleda Easriba Lima) Superintending Engineer Civil Construction Division NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi

20.02/202